GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007
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8
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8
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4
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NDD

27929
15428
12540
10337
7219
5949
5071
4332
4209
3674
3356
3336
3254
2909
2663
2518
2164
1919
1817
1798
1628
1527
1517
1510
1397
1304
1293
1195
1087
1059
1049
813
799
727
723
708
691
686
645
644
640
638
605
603
587
531
526
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93.
80.
89.
82.
86.
83.
59.
87.
65.
86.
67.
68.
69.
62.
71.
54.
74.
58.
58.
68.
69.
67.
69.
60.
43.
58.
37.
100.
72.
60.
55.
47.
52.
60.
30.
42.
51.
95.
47.
46.
72.
58.
37.
37.
50.
20.
58.
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Ch. Classical Image Of A Legend

Ch. Potterdale Double Image

Ch. Classical American Woman

Ch. Strathearn's Gentle Knight

Ch. Strathearn's High Definition
GCh. Strathearn's Hart And Soul (gn
Ch. Classical's One & Only CD

Ch. Diotima Bear Necessity

Ch. Autumnlane's Li'l Deuce Coupe
Ch. Strathearn's Light My Fire

Ch. Cameron's D'arque Reflection
Ch. (Classical's Miss Charlotte

Ch. Sheiling's D'Arque Sensation
Ch. Chelsic 'N Brandmar Uptown Girl
Ch. Strathearn's Call To Dance

Ch. Sheiling Spirit After D'arque
Ch. Brenriga's Frankly My Dear

GCh. Motlikru Buaidh Earth Angel HT Cgn
Ch. Classical's Play A Rhapsody

Ch. Classical's Guess Who CD

Ch. Motlikru Buaidh Credit Card

Ch. Strathearn's Knight Moves

Ch. Strathearn's Critic's Choice
Ch. Bramley's Raggety Andy

Ch. Mireag Walkthewalk T'ayrshire
Ch. Bramley's Dream Come True

Ch. Skye's Kindred Spirit

Ch. Radagast's Duncan Disorderly
Ch. Brigadoon's On The Marc At Crscntry
Ch. Bedlam Buaidh Xerox Copy

Ch. Classical Lord Of The Ring

Ch. McBounce's Sudden Impact

Ch. Potterdale Sincerity

Ch. Strathearn's Dream Chaser

Ch. Botique's Black Gold

Ch. You're Something Special From Davealex
Ch. Genie's Here Comes The Son

Ch. Classical Tradition

Ch. Rallentando Riggle

Ch. Benbecula's Crystal D'Arque

Ch. Sheiling Angel Of The D'arque
Ch. Motlikru Buaidh Defies Gravity
Ch. Cameron's Blue Berber

Ch. Beagold Jason Brown

Meadows' Nothing Simple

Ch. Mardeck's Just Call Me Sir

Ch. Classical's Double Trouble



oo NPFPFFRPNFPFOSOFRPROSOFRPSOSNSOFRP,RPRPPOFRPROWRPRPRPPONPOUUOSSOR,SOSRL, MAPOPRP,PMPPRPPNNOPRP WO RPR

P P RPRPRPEPNRPPRPPONENOOONEFELPUIWNUINDNNNENPEPRPOUUPLWNWNENSOPREP,PPANNNPUUIPAWW

WpkRPOoOoONSOSONUVUIPPFRPWERPPRPPRPPORPRPWOOSOPRPRUVIORLP NP P WRARPUNPRPRPOONUIWNRERPENWUIWWULINW

ol

P PNWOOSOWPRANOOSONEPNONONRERPPRPPARPLPPAPRPONWEPNWOOWERPRNWENNONPRARNWNUIOOUIOOOPADN

[SENSRES BN NG RO RO RO O BN O RN OO RO I CS I GCS BN O I O O BGOSR O BN G IS IO I O IO IO IS IO I O IO IO B IS BES N O SO E S EOE S ESEOEOE S S ISR SR SRS

515
512
511
484
482
481
466
451
414
409
407
406
405
402
400
397
379
368
359
355
343
342
339
335
332
326
324
302
302
297
296
285
274
272
256
253
253
243
239
226
222
222
221
220
219
218
217
212
212
208
208

56.
40.
32.
40.
29.
23.
38.
28.
38.
24.
40.
44,
39.
50.
80.
46.
66.
35.
24.
35.
56.
66.
50.
83.
25.
70.
80.
56.
65.
13.
50.
60.
75.
54.
66.
20.
42.
35.
33.
20.
18.
25.
57.
47.
44,
100.
66.
7.
55.
18.
20.
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Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Classical Cloud Nine
Sheiling's Silver Dollar
Buaidh Motlikru Etched'n Stone
Bramley's Piping In My Lady
Classical Make My Day
Sanbree's Extravaganza
Bramley's Lord 0'Keefe
Winterwood Scott T. (D
Kinleslyn's Lee Roy Brown
Kinleslyn's Roylee At Tiffany
Skimmerhorn's Wagabond Delite (D
Riley's Life Of Charisma CD
Whyme's Apparition

Rallentando Rumour Has It

Chelsic Thats Life Thats Love

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Kinleslyn's Liza Brown
Amberlea A Cappella
Amberlea's Power Play
Wagabonds Escapade In Laughter (D
Dearbolt Lord Aloysius
Wigglesworth Stargazer Cgn
Britannia Love Me Do

Torwynd Ilus CD HC

Moonhill's Classic Plus Signs
Pinewood Sheiling's Shepherd
Foxwood Super Special

Chriscaro's Calico

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Bramley's Great Inspiration
Firstprizebears Buddyholly
Sanbree's Simply Amaze Me
Arcadia All My Rowdy Friends
Classical Movie Star
Classical Who Wants To Know
Pandamoniums Going For Gold

Chelsic Cape Breton And Me

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Potterdale Double Fantasy
Amberlea's Legacy (DX
(Classical Bound For Glory
Whyme Puttin On The Ritz
Botique's Sanbree Nicole
Pandamoniums Dazzling Dame
Hermosa Mtn Colquhoun McDuff
Classical Causin' A Commotion
Myvesh Fancy's Bravo Brio (D
Mithandril Jaunty Jamoca

Windfiddler's Still Cruisin’

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Osmart Alices Dark Fandango
Marjacs Errol Of Tay
Sunriver Sylvania Blue
Brandylind's Favored (D
Skimmerhorn's Dream Angus
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204
196
188
188
184
181
179
175
174
170
170
161
158
157
155
153
153
152
148
143
142
141
138
137
137
137
134
134
132
131
131
128
128
124
123
122
122
117
117
114
113
113
113
107
107
106
105
103
102
102
102

100.
50.
71.
62.
28.
35.
80.
32.
62.
77.
27.
46.
13.
18.
50.
15.

100.
36.
62.

5.
06.
50.
33.
85.
60.
50.
62.
14.
17.
25.
71.
40.
40.
33.

100.

100.
25.
70.
14.
75.
20.
45.
75.
23.
50.
50.

100.
75.
33.

100.

Brigadoon's Sooner Or Later
Ch.Buaidh Motikru Casual Affair
Maywood's Magic Penny 0'Aellen
Kicharens Sweet Lady Luck

Ch. Moonhills Classic Treasure

Ch. Bramley's Executive Image
Tiffany's Tse Tse At Kinleslyn

Ch. Bramley's Lady Anna

Chelsic D'Arbonne Brigadier

Ch. Sheiling's D'Arque Sugar

Ch. Sammara Destiny

Ch. Buaidh Briarcroft Motlikru Ben
Ch. Dovmars New Man On The Move
Ch. Bedlam's Walking On Air

Ch. Britannia Ticket To Ride

Ch. Principally Potterdale

Ch. Colledge Autumnlane Rave Revue
Aellen's Royal Salute

Ch. Made An Impression At Diotima

Ch. & OTCh. Amberlea's Midnight Special

Ch. Classical Clap For The Wolfman
Ch. Meadows' Excaliber

Ch. Aellen Hasta Be Shasta

Ch. Genie's Makin Memories

Ch. Nonesuch New Sensation

Ch. Strathearn's Blue Breton Skye
Headline's Stop The Presses

Ch. Strathearn's League Of His Own
Ch. Classical's Silver Lining

Ch. Benbecula's Cream Of The Crop
Ch. Mithandril Banshee Of Buaidh
Ch. Crickets Constant Comment

Ch. Madigan's Wild Mountain Honey
Ch. Britannia Good Day Sonshine
Ch. Windfiddler's Best Of Times
Fox Lane's Headliner

Ch. Pandamonium's Going Under Cover
Ch. Edmar Solo Flight

Ch. Rallentando Razzle Dazzle Em
Ch. Balimor's Classical Empress
Ranmar Red Baron

Ch. Myvesh Caper's Truly Tullia
Pentangle's Jib's Aloft

Ch. Mireag's Meriah At Mithandril
Ch. Darrowby's Our First Tri
Newhaven's Abby Road

Ch. Britannia Back To The Future
Sammara Standing Ovation

Ch. Sheiling's Nighttime Secret
Ch. Dovmar's New Man Will Dew It
Ch. Pattishawl Causin Applause
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102
100
9%
95
95
93
93
93
93
92
91
91
920
920
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
81
81
80
79
78
78
78
78
78
76
76
75
75
73
72
72
72
71
71
71

25.
33.
42.
44

25.
16.
50.
100.
33.
33.
14.
100.
28.

33.

50.
40.
33.
80.
100.
50.
40.
100.
37.
06.
25.
20.
06.
100.
100.
100.
50.
50.
33.
71.
100.
33.
64.
25.
33.
33.
33.
50.
25.
44,
100.
20.
50.
33.

Ch. Nonesuch H'air Jordan

Ch. Colledge's (Classical Rave On
Ch. Myvesh Brio's Tangible Proof
Ch. Bramley's My Ladys Extra Touch
Ragtyme Mister Cool

Diotoma Fortune Smiles

Ch. (Classical Break Itto Em Gently
Chelsic Love Is A Necessity
Classical's Barris

Ch. Rallentando Rox The Boat
Artisan Bronze Paladin

Ch. Potterdale Chestnut Glow

Ch. Sheiling's Whispered Secret
Tiffanys Lunar Eclipse

Ragtyme If You See A Dream

Ch. Autumnlane's Premiere Edition
Ch. Sanbree's Fascination
Turbolines Lady Marmelade

Ch. Southampton Silhouette
Chantilly's Fast Forward

Ch. Classical Precious Pearl
Knightsbrdge Blue Bayou

Ch. Amberlea's Hope And Glory
Caledonia Cydney Canuck

Ch. Whyme's Just Right

Ch. Kinleslyn's Kiss Me Kate
Britannia Sweet Sensation
Tiffany's Bronze Baron McDuff
Ch. Briarpatch's I've Got Rhythm
Ch. Firstprizebears Yshonka
Britannia Bubblicious

Ch. Poebird's Unto The Hills

Ch. Classical Wonder Woman
Pandamonium's Mad About You
Britannia Ride To Blue Heaven
Potterdale Priority

Ch. Brigadoons Magic Lady

Crisch Sundance At Hapif'lds
Kweo's Top Billing At Hillside
Ch. Skimmerhorns Beck And Call Pcd
Ch. Crisch Capital Idea
Classical's Baby Star

Ch. Pinewood Midnight Misty Image (D

Ch. Classical's Wish Upon A Star
Bedlam's Catch Me If You Can
Bedlam's Blockbuster

Ch. Myvesh Fancy's Awesome Caper
Ch. Brigadoon's A Spirit Moves Me
Ch. Melville's Poetry In Motion
Meadows' Brodie Of Foxlane

Ch. Poebird's Just For Today
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71
70
70
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
65
65
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
62
61
6l
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
55
55
55
54
53
53
52
52
52

33.
66.
50.
28.
14.
20.
11.
33.
33.
33.
100.
100.
100.
50.
40.
33.
100.
06.
100.
20.

66.
100.
75.
33.
66.
14.
33.
50.
33.
100.
33.
40.
50.
42.
100.
100.
66.
33.
33.
50.
100.
25.

33.

80.
11.
40.
100.
20.
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Ch. Madigan's Strawberry Wine AGN
New Look De Chester

Ch. Chetcote Cottage Rose

Ch. Brandmar'n Chelsic Shyann

Ch. Buaidh's Kodibear Of Mithandril
Classical's Under Your Spell

Ch. Surfsong's Summer Promise CD Cgn
Strathearn's Lady Liberty

Ch. Buaidh's Bouncing Barkley
Chaniam Happy Hogmanay

Ch. Celebrindal's Brandybuck CD
Meadow's Foxlane I'm No Angel
Desertstorm Secret Formula

Ch. Classical Cast A Spell

Ch. Buddybear Simply Snazzy
Stonehaven Silver Mist
Classicals' Boy Of Summer

Ch. Wigglesworth Make No Mistake
Ragtyme N Thats The Way Itis
Classical Bo-Tique Catcher

Ch. Classical's Paris Original
Classical Smokin' Joe T K O
Bedlam's Nemesis

Bramley's Dugan De Roihesay

Ch. Motlikru Briarcroft Buaidh Boo
Ch. Classical's Wonderful Won

Ch. Tiffany's Misty Mokka
Rallentando Reb L

Melita Moonspinner

Ch. Windfiddler's Tequila Sunrise
Binbusy Maskarade

Ch. Moghraidh's Major Rogue
D'Arbonne Blaze Of Glory
Shilstone Choir Boy

Ch. Melita Tylwyth Teg

Ch. Whyme's Liken It Hot
Brigadoon's Second Hand Rose
Edmar Trailblazer At Dunhill

Ch. Shanaspree's Triple Crown
Potterdale Pretender

Ch. Lady Jennifer Of Bramley
Auldscotia Foxlane Dreamseeker
Ch. Haute Ecole The Great Houdini
Ch. Shaggylane's Glowing Teak

Ch. Cameron's Diamonds R Forever
Ch. Xtc's Stirling Silver Robert Pcd
Tiffany Blue Mist

Ch. Brandmor N Chelsic Love Is Blue
Skimmermorn's Fabulous Fergie
Beagold Blue Jay

Ch. Romar Windwhistle Brigadoon
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52
51
51
50

Melita Snowflake Obsidian

Ch. Newhaven's Good Times

Ch. Nonesuch Irish Trace Morgan
Classical's Celine Yuko



